
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.

111
35

151
28

116
262

2
114
23

Name
Stefano De Siena

Teo Trisolini

Marco Colucci

Francesco Laera

Alessandro Piri

Gianfranco Calella

Andrea Bagorda

Matteo Gelsomino

Antonio Bruno

Total points

460
350
340
330
280
230
210
180
85

R1.

250
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140
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90

0

R2.

210

250

170

120

140

110

100

90

85

Class

Hobby Mx2

Hobby Mx2

Hobby Mx2

Hobby Mx2

Hobby Mx2

Hobby Mx2

Hobby Mx2

Hobby Mx2

Hobby Mx2
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5^ Prova Campionato Regionale Puglia
HOBBY MX2

Classifica Finale

Miggiano 1,200 Km

5^ Prova Campionato Regionale Motocross UISP
Puglia


